13

1"
12
13
14
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59

First Name

Taiga
Elliot
Mathias
Rodrigo
Wei Lun
Dylan
Juan
Jesus Santiago
Miro
Dontae
Felix
Modou Fall
Killian
llane
Thierry
Parby
Klairus
Matas
Christian
Malick
Eduardo
Nikola
Samis
Seifeldin
Mohammad
Pacome
Karim
Tidjane
Qingfang
Hudson
Ibrahim
Ulrich
Alexandros
Bogoljub
Ruben
Churchill
Junjie
Paul
Motiejus
Aday

¢

Last Name

Okada
Cadeau
M'Madi
Aybar

Zhao

Bordon Dri
Respaud
Ochoa Cazarez
Little
Russo-Nance
Kossaras
Thiam
Malwaya
Fibleuil
Darlan
Musongela
Amir

Buzelis

Nitu

Diallo

Bersch Klafke
Topic

Rodrigues Calderon

Hendawy
Amini
Dadiet
Rtail
Salaun
Pang
Ward
Souare

Kamka Chomche

Samodurov
Markovic
Prey

Abass

Wang

Mbiya

Krivas

Mara Gomez

Baskethall

Without Bnrtlers

2023 BWB Global Roster

By Jersey Number

Country

Japan
Sweden
Madagascar
Dominican Republic
China
Argentina
Argentina
Mexico
Finland
New Zealand
Canada
Senegal
France
France
Central Africa Rep
DRC
Australia
Lithuania
Canada
Mali

Brazil
Serbia
Brazil

Egypt

Iran

France
Lebanon
France
China
Canada
Guinea
Cameroon
Greece
Serbia
Portugal
Nigeria
China

DRC
Lithuania
Spain

DOB

5/23/2004
9/4/2004
6/2/2005
5/26/2005
9/8/2005
10/16/2004
7/7/2005
1/2/2004
5/30/2004
1/20/2005
5/21/2005
5/25/2005
8/4/2005
6/26/2005
2/3/2004
12/15/2005
5/4/2005
10/13/2004
10/30/2005
5/6/2005
11/11/2005
8/10/2005
11/25/2004
9/5/2005
4/26/2005
7/27/2005
3/23/2004
8/10/2005
3/28/2005
7/12/2005
9/17/2004
12/30/2005
4/20/2005
7/12/2005
2/16/2005
8/21/2004
4/3/2005
4/11/2005
12/1/2004
4/7/2005

Height Weight
(Ft/inches) (Lbs)
5'9" 145
6'1" 175
6'3" 172
6'2" 165
511" 167
6'2" 190
6'3" 172
6'1" 195
6'4" 190
6'3" 200
6'5" 180
6'5" 160
6'6" 190
6'6" 195
6'6" 194
6'6" 205
6'7 185
6'10" 195
6'11" 195
6'10" 219
6'4" 181
6'5" 200
6'7" 187
6'8" 190
6'7" 176
6'8" 210
6'7" 207
6'9" 203
6'9" 229
6'7" 209
6'9" 198
6'11 220
6'11" 200
6'11" 195
6'10" 205
6'9" 245
6'9" 218
6'10" 231
7'0" 253
7'3" 243

Position

PG
PG
PG

G

PG
PG
PG
PG

G

G

G

SG

G

SG

G

SG
SG/SF
GIF
PF
PF/C

SF
SF
SG/SF
SG/SF
SF
SF

SF

PF
PF/C

PF/C
PF/C
PF

PF/C



13

21
22
32
39
41
50
26
34
48
30
47
56
20
14
57
31
42
24
44
29
28
46
51
49
43
1"
45
33
58
13
38
23
25
55
54
27
52
40
59
12

First Name

Dylan
Juan
Klairus
Eduardo
Samis
Ulrich
Felix
Christian
Hudson
Thierry
Qingfang
Junjie

Wei Lun
Rodrigo
Paul
Parby
Seifeldin
Miro
Pacome
llane
Killian
Tidjane
Alexandros
Ibrahim
Mohammad
Taiga
Karim
Matas
Motiejus
Mathias
Malick
Jesus Santiago
Dontae
Churchill
Ruben
Modou Fall
Bogoljub
Nikola
Aday

Elliot

Q Baskethall

Without Bnrtlers

2023 BWB Global Roster

Last Name

Bordon Dri
Respaud
Amir

Bersch Klafke
Rodrigues Calderon
Kamka Chomche
Kossaras
Nitu

Ward

Darlan

Pang

Wang

Zhao

Aybar

Mbiya
Musongela
Hendawy
Little

Dadiet
Fibleuil
Malwaya
Salaun
Samodurov
Souare

Amini

Okada

Rtail

Buzelis
Krivas
M'Madi

Diallo

Ochoa Cazarez
Russo-Nance
Abass

Prey

Thiam
Markovic
Topic

Mara Gomez
Cadeau

By Country

Country

Argentina
Argentina
Australia
Brazil

Brazil
Cameroon
Canada
Canada
Canada
Central Africa Rep
China

China

China
Dominican Republic
DRC

DRC

Egypt
Finland
France
France
France
France
Greece
Guinea

Iran

Japan
Lebanon
Lithuania
Lithuania
Madagascar
Mali

Mexico

New Zealand
Nigeria
Portugal
Senegal
Serbia
Serbia
Spain
Sweden

DOB

10/16/2004
7/7/2005
5/4/2005
11/11/2005
11/25/2004
12/30/2005
5/21/2005
10/30/2005
7/12/2005
2/3/2004
3/28/2005
4/3/2005
9/8/2005
5/26/2005
4/11/2005
12/15/2005
9/5/2005
5/30/2004
7/27/2005
6/26/2005
8/4/2005
8/10/2005
4/20/2005
9/17/2004
4/26/2005
5/23/2004
3/23/2004
10/13/2004
12/1/2004
6/2/2005
5/6/2005
1/2/2004
1/20/2005
8/21/2004
2/16/2005
5/25/2005
7/12/2005
8/10/2005
4/7/2005
9/4/2004

Height Weight
(Ft/inches) (Lbs)
6'2" 190
6'3" 172
6'7 185
6'4" 181
6'7" 187
6'11 220
6'5" 180
6'11" 195
6'7" 209
6'6" 194
6'9" 229
6'9" 218
511" 167
6'2" 165
6'10" 231
6'6" 205
6'8" 190
6'4" 190
6'8" 210
6'6" 195
6'6" 190
6'9" 203
6'11" 200
6'9" 198
6'7" 176
5'9" 145
6'7" 207
6'10" 195
7'0" 253
6'3" 172
6'10" 219
6'1" 195
6'3" 200
6'9" 245
6'10" 205
6'5" 160
6'11" 195
6'5" 200
7'3" 243
6'1" 175

Position

PG
PG
SG/SF
G

SF

PF

G

PF

SF

PF
PG

PF/C
SG
SF

SG/SF
SG

SF
PF/C

SG/SF
PG

SF
G/F

PG
PF/C
PG

PF/C
PF/C
SG

n

PG



12
26
28
33
4
43
54
56
57
58

11
14
21
27
30
44
47
48
50
52

13
22
25
32
34
40
42
45
49
55

20
23
24
29
31
38
39
46
51
59

First Name

Elliot

Felix

Killian
Matas
Samis
Mohammad
Ruben
Junjie

Paul
Motiejus

First Name

Taiga
Rodrigo
Dylan
Modou Fall
Thierry
Pacome
Qingfang
Hudson
Ulrich
Bogoljub

First Name

Mathias
Juan
Dontae
Klairus
Christian
Nikola
Seifeldin
Karim
Ibrahim
Churechill

First Name

Wei Lun

Jesus Santiago
Miro

llane

Parby

Malick

Eduardo
Tidjane
Alexandros
Aday

&s Baskethall

Without Borders

2023 BWB Global NBA Team Roster

Last Name

Cadeau

Kossaras

Malwaya

Buzelis

Rodrigues Calderon
Amini

Prey

Wang

Mbiya

Krivas

Last Name

Okada

Aybar

Bordon Dri
Thiam

Darlan

Dadiet

Pang

Ward

Kamka Chomche
Markovic

Last Name

M'Madi
Respaud
Russo-Nance
Amir

Nitu

Topic
Hendawy
Rtail

Souare
Abass

Last Name

Zhao

Ochoa Cazarez
Little

Fibleuil
Musongela
Diallo

Bersch Klafke
Salaun
Samodurov
Mara Gomez

CELTICS

Country

Sweden
Canada
France
Lithuania
Brazil
Iran
Portugal
China
DRC
Lithuania

GRIZZLIES
Country

Japan

Dominican Republic
Argentina

Senegal

Central Africa Rep
France

China

Canada

Cameroon

Serbia

NETS
Country

Madagascar
Argentina
New Zealand
Australia
Canada
Serbia

Egypt
Lebanon
Guinea
Nigeria

NUGGETS

Country

China
Mexico
Finland
France
DRC
Mali
Brazil
France
Greece
Spain

DOB

9/4/2004
5/21/2005
8/4/2005
10/13/2004
11/25/2004
4/26/2005
2/16/2005
4/3/2005
4/11/2005
12/1/2004

DOB

5/23/2004
5/26/2005
10/16/2004
5/25/2005
2/3/2004
7/27/2005
3/28/2005
7/12/2005
12/30/2005
7/12/2005

DOB

6/2/2005
7/7/2005
1/20/2005
5/4/2005
10/30/2005
8/10/2005
9/5/2005
3/23/2004
9/17/2004
8/21/2004

DOB

9/8/2005
1/2/2004
5/30/2004
6/26/2005
12/15/2005
5/6/2005
11/11/2005
8/10/2005
4/20/2005
4/7/2005

Height
(Ft/Inches)
6'1"
6'5"
6'6"
6'10"
6'7"
6'7"
6'10"
6'9"
6'10"
7'0"

Height
(Ft/Inches)
59"
6'2"
6'2"
6'5"
6'6"
6'8"
6'9"
6'7"
6'11
6'11"

Height
(Ft/Inches)
6'3"
6'3"
6'3"

6'7
6'11"
6'5"
6'8"
6'7"
6'9"
6'9"

Height
(Ft/Inches)
511"
6'1"
6'4"
6'6"
6'6"
6'10"
6'4"
6'9"
6'11"
7'3"

23 ity e
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Weight
(Lbs)
175
180
190
195
187
176
205
218
231
253

Weight
(Lbs)
145
165
190
160
194
210
229
209
220
195

Weight
(Lbs)
172
172
200
185
195
200
190
207
198
245

Weight
(Lbs)
167
195
190
195
205
219
181
203
200
243
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Position

PG
G

G

GIF
SF
SGISF
PF/C
PF
PF/C
c

Position

PG

G

PG
SG

G
SGISF
F

SF

PF

F

Position

PG
PG

G
SGISF
PF

G

SF

SF

F

PF/C

Position

PG
PG
G
SG
SG
PF/C
G

SF
PF/C
C





